
W DIV: LOTS 4 & 9 BLOCK 309.

452-343, 602-424, 751-239, PB 83

SMITH FREDDIE
1050 NE OTIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12240-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

04/22/2024 TP 0.32 13,490 0 0 13,490

STANDARD
1

142,605
4,350
13,490

160,445
0

160,445
0

160,445
160,445

0

160,445

1512/1328 4/02/2024 WD Q I 01 169,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAPP KENNETH

SMITH FREDDIE

1472/2000 8/05/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAPP VICKIE L FRAZIER

SAPP KENNETH
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376 ADDN SFR 50 07/11/2012

HX Base Yr

324 NW HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,871 104.6925 117.26 219,393 1939 1939 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1866

BAS 1,866 100 1,866 142,225

UOP 24 20 5 381

1,890 1,871 142,605

BAS= W12 N4 W9 N16 W19 S10 W18 S30 E18 UOP= S3 E8 N3 W8$E17
S10 E11 N10 E12 N20$.

BAS
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8

38

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 9 20 180.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 450

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 2011 2011 3 50 150

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,200

4,350

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 7,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,745

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 7,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,745


